
 2015 CBYRA Junior Sailing ‐ High Point Series OPTIMIST 3/7/2016

Optimist
# Optis Red Blue White Girl Green Qualification Threshold 4

Regattas Completed 20 Qualified 45 13 21 11 5 ‐ 1 Drop Threshold 6

Regatta Scores Tabulated 20 Non‐qualified 103 25 51 27 68 113 2 Drop Threshold 10
Total 148 38 72 38 73 113

Participation Equalizer 20

Final Results
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1 Amthor Benton Red Boy 17990 FBYC 201750 1 0.9345 Qualified 7 1 406.5 415 0.9345 0.9279

2 Bourdin Mark Red Boy 11191 TAYC 201978 2 0.9116 Qualified 9 1 436.5 462 0.9056 0.9116

3 Smith Nathan Red Boy 19470 FBYC 202743 3 0.9071 Qualified 7 1 394.0 415 0.9057 0.9071

4 Bragg Boyd Red Boy 14252 FBYC 202261 4 0.8996 Qualified 4 0 237.5 244 0.8996

5 Braun Guthrie Blue Boy 14730/21487 FBYC 202259 1 0.8803 Qualified 8 1 400.5 436 0.8783 0.8803

6 Ronald Ian Red Boy 14590 NERYC 7773 5 0.8682 Qualified 15 2 557.5 644 0.8396 0.8496 0.8682

7 Vail John Blue Boy 20662 FBYC/RRYC 202606 2 0.8051 Qualified 8 1 366.0 436 0.8026 0.8051

8 Sitzmann Thomas White Boy 8 SSA 202091 1 0.7985 Qualified 8 1 264.0 311 0.7976 0.7985

9 Witter Andrew Red Boy 14144 TAYC 202895 6 0.7912 Qualified 7 1 237.0 282 0.7848 0.7912

10 Sweet Skylor Blue Boy 14702/19976 NERYC 7892 3 0.7823 Qualified 13 2 476.0 627 0.7357 0.7687 0.7823

11 Bendura Joshua Blue Boy 16621 FBYC 202360 4 0.7676 Qualified 8 1 345.0 436 0.7566 0.7676

12 Ralph Philip White Boy 16064 TAYC 202040 2 0.7488 Qualified 9 1 330.5 427 0.7394 0.7488

13 Parish Adison Blue Girl 8467 TAYC 150435 1 5 0.7397 Qualified 9 1 349.5 462 0.7251 0.7397

14 Stephens Ryan Red Boy 18361 TAYC 202418 7 0.7108 Qualified 10 2 347.5 490 0.6814 0.7010 0.7108

15 McAllister Reed White Boy 18821 FBYC 202408 3 0.7045 Qualified 9 1 316.0 445 0.6796 0.7045

16 Levy Morey Red Boy 19147 FBYC 201985/201980 8 0.6525 Qualified 7 1 290.5 436 0.6371 0.6525

17 O'Neill Lauren Red Girl 6966 NERYC 202915 2 9 0.6457 Qualified 13 2 328.0 508 0.6212 0.6267 0.6457

18 Ralph Walter Blue Boy 16064/7740/20 TAYC 202263 6 0.6373 Qualified 4 0 123.0 173 0.6373

19 Resio Alexander Red Boy 19805 FBYC 202755 10 0.6370 Qualified 7 1 257.0 436 0.5636 0.6370

20 Weissenberger Magnus Blue Boy 15683 GIYS 202201 7 0.6340 Qualified 7 1 190.0 314 0.5689 0.6340

21 DeSimone Willem White Boy 15924 TAYC 202897 4 0.6136 Qualified 11 2 277.5 490 0.5441 0.5956 0.6136

22 Shand Robert Blue Boy 2 NERYC 7893 8 0.5977 Qualified 11 2 250.0 411 0.5800 0.5922 0.5977

23 Carty George Blue Boy 17273 SSA 150294 9 0.5766 Qualified 5 0 214.5 352 0.5766

24 Moody Ren Blue Boy 17424 FBYC 202756 10 0.5241 Qualified 4 0 98.0 167 0.5241

25 Amthor Madeline Blue Girl 15512 FBYC 202507 3 11 0.5126 Qualified 8 1 229.0 445 0.4925 0.5126

26 Shapiro Max Red Boy 20811 AYC 202390 11 0.5000 Qualified 4 0 163.5 307 0.5000

R/B/W Fleets & Green Statistics

Total Points ScoringRANKING and HP SCORE
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27 Rich Andrew White Boy 6872 SSA 202662 5 0.4924 Qualified 6 0 161.0 307 0.4924

28 Shand Iain Red Boy 8080 NERYC 7781 12 0.4897 Qualified 10 1 197.0 389 0.4817 0.4897

29 Hayes Logan White Boy 16321 FBYC 202745 6 0.4472 Qualified 8 1 199.5 436 0.4375 0.4472

30 Hughes Tyler Blue Boy 12923 SSA 202351 12 0.4461 Qualified 9 1 199.5 444 0.4300 0.4461

31 Donald Will White Boy 18706 TAYC 7914 7 0.4384 Qualified 10 1 179.0 421 0.4059 0.4384

32 Mason Michael Blue Boy 18608 FBYC 202891 13 0.4191 Qualified 9 1 182.0 457 0.3816 0.4191

33 Angus Walker White Boy 6095 FBYC 202923 8 0.3671 Qualified 4 0 58.0 138 0.3671

34 Bogdan Gavin Blue Boy 19137 NERYC 7882 14 0.3634 Qualified 11 2 155.5 468 0.3186 0.3368 0.3634

35 Dyer, Jr. Paul Blue Boy 15345 MRYC 202795 15 0.3568 Qualified 6 1 89.0 256 0.3225 0.3568

36 Almany Joshua Blue Boy 18207 FBYC 202730 16 0.3333 Qualified 7 1 145.0 436 0.3180 0.3333

37 Pfrang Kyle White Boy 18600 HYC 202878 9 0.3042 Qualified 5 0 57.5 169 0.3042

38 Andrews Tucker Blue Boy 3438 TAYC 202285 17 0.2757 Qualified 7 1 102.0 390 0.2488 0.2757

39 Macielag Noah White Boy 16269 RHYC 102301 10 0.2340 Qualified 8 1 74.0 345 0.2027 0.2340

40 Harris Kiki Red Boy 33 RHYC 202522 13 0.2126 Qualified 4 0 37.0 154 0.2126

41 Savage Nicholas White Boy 20537 GIYS 202902 11 0.2107 Qualified 4 0 51.0 222 0.2107

42 Hergan Alex Blue Boy 6735 NERYC 202669 18 0.1885 Qualified 11 2 62.0 338 0.1732 0.1789 0.1885

43 Winters Erin Blue Girl 19078 HYC 7344940 4 19 0.1852 Qualified 5 0 35.0 169 0.1852

44 Levy Quintin Blue Boy 18457 FBYC 201987/201997 20 0.1718 Qualified 7 1 69.5 436 0.1524 0.1718

45 Angus Mae Wallace Blue Girl 6093 FBYC 202923 5 21 0.1456 Qualified 4 0 23.0 138 0.1456

46 Cromwell Edward Red Boy 21073 AYC/LISOT 14 0.7842 DNQ 4 0 229.0 272 0.7842

47 Shattuck Xavier Blue Boy 19505 SSA/AYC 22 0.7443 DNQ 5 0 262.0 332 0.7443

48 Palamaras Nickco White Boy 19067 TAYC 12 0.7235 DNQ 5 0 218.5 282 0.7235

49 Budington Matthew Blue Boy 19788 AYC 23 0.6037 DNQ 5 0 212.5 332 0.6037

50 Trentham Chris Red Boy 4180 NERYC 15 0.5854 DNQ 13 2 247.5 508 0.4688 0.5493 0.5854

51 Kumler Beckett Red Boy 18251 AYC 16 0.5642 DNQ 4 0 184.5 307 0.5642

52 Budington Nicholas Blue Boy 18485 AYC 24 0.5511 DNQ 5 0 194.0 332 0.5511
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53 Clifton Sarah Grace Blue Girl 8847 SSA 6 25 0.5405 DNQ 7 1 189.5 370 0.4859 0.5405

54 Wrightson William Blue Boy 13975 TAYC 26 0.5337 DNQ 11 2 268.5 507 0.5095 0.5206 0.5337

55 Hugo Caroline Red Girl 18664 AYC 7 17 0.5061 DNQ 4 0 165.5 307 0.5061

56 Vogel Blake Blue Boy 20863 SSA 27 0.4909 DNQ 9 1 202.0 416 0.4633 0.4909

57 Carew Morgan Blue Girl 2413 SSA 8 28 0.4847 DNQ 6 1 151.5 320 0.4456 0.4847

58 Dinsel Graydon Blue Boy 11556 NERYC 29 0.4606 DNQ 7 1 101.0 208 0.4430 0.4606

59 Hause Jobe Blue Boy 17117 TAYC 30 0.3940 DNQ 5 0 119.0 282 0.3940

60 Gatlin Angus Blue Boy 311 BCSC 31 0.3704 DNQ 7 1 121.5 406 0.2852 0.3704

61 Smallwood Alden White Girl 16024 MRYC 9 13 0.3641 DNQ 4 0 79.0 197 0.3641

62 Grace Jack White Boy 7678 SSA 14 0.3367 DNQ 9 1 136.0 415 0.3126 0.3367

63 Grace Sarah Blue Girl 18663 SSA 10 32 0.2736 DNQ 7 1 97.0 378 0.2437 0.2736

64 Schneider Greta Blue Girl 20618 TAYC 11 33 0.2727 DNQ 9 0 57.0 189 0.2727

65 Fletcher Bailey White Girl 3021 LYC 12 15 0.2696 DNQ 6 1 65.5 286 0.2141 0.2696

66 Hasenberg Ellie Blue Girl 11660/95641/4 MRYC 13 34 0.2565 DNQ 5 0 59.0 210 0.2565

67 Paglee Dylan White Boy 20194 AYC 16 0.2462 DNQ 6 0 96.0 370 0.2462

68 Dickinson William White Boy 127933 AYC 17 0.2386 DNQ 5 0 84.0 332 0.2386

69 DuBose Colin Blue Boy 1171 BCSC 35 0.2378 DNQ 5 0 78.0 308 0.2378

70 Clifton Tad White Boy 11036 SSA 18 0.2300 DNQ 7 1 81.5 370 0.2090 0.2300

71 Galvis Milan Blue Boy 1111 SSA 36 0.2280 DNQ 6 1 68.5 310 0.2076 0.2280

72 Yazigi Olivia Blue Girl 90784 BCSC 14 37 0.2254 DNQ 4 0 75.5 315 0.2254

73 Austin Hailey Red Girl 556 BCSC 15 18 0.1724 DNQ 5 0 60.0 328 0.1724

74 Yost Katie Blue Girl 18369 MRYC 16 38 0.1597 DNQ 6 0 38.0 218 0.1597

75 Meyers Reese Blue Boy 007 BCSC 39 0.1497 DNQ 7 1 63.0 443 0.1361 0.1497

76 Schaefer Edward Blue Boy 7884 MRYC 40 0.1438 DNQ 4 0 23.0 140 0.1438

77 Halpin John Red Boy 11555 BCSC 19 0.1038 DNQ 7 1 42.5 443 0.0918 0.1038

78 Bowman Aiden White Boy 3022 LYC 19 0.0882 DNQ 5 0 18.0 184 0.0882
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79 Coleman Evan White Boy 341 BCSC 20 0.0711 DNQ 8 1 30.0 443 0.0648 0.0711

80 Deerin Jack White Boy 7434 MRYC 21 0.0625 DNQ 4 0 12.0 172 0.0625

81 Bruce Sam Red Boy 19820 AYC 202165 20 0.8848 DNQ 3 0 169.0 171 0.8848

82 Hawkins Maddie Red Girl 16718 17 21 0.8796 DNQ 3 0 168.0 171 0.8796

83 Fagan Mariner Red Boy 19187 AYC 201827 22 0.8665 DNQ 3 0 165.5 171 0.8665

84 Bruce Jordan Red Boy 19821 AYC 202794 23 0.8246 DNQ 3 0 157.5 171 0.8246

85 Hennessey Owen Red Boy 18083 AYC 24 0.8220 DNQ 3 0 157.0 171 0.8220

86 Bragg Reese Blue Girl 18464 FBYC 202548 18 41 0.7907 DNQ 4 0 228.5 269 0.7907

87 Street Ian Red Boy 18948 FBYC 202524 25 0.7797 DNQ 1 0 92.0 98 0.7797

88 Smith Benjamin Blue Boy 20009 CYC‐NC 42 0.7458 DNQ 1 0 88.0 98 0.7458

89 Troutman Gannon Blue Boy 20380 FBYC 202324 43 0.7288 DNQ 1 0 86.0 98 0.7288

90 Goldwaithe Baylor Blue Girl 17778 FBYC 202750 19 44 0.6446 DNQ 3 0 107.0 146 0.6446

91 Forsberg Linnea Blue Girl 20775 20 45 0.6021 DNQ 3 0 174.0 269 0.6021

92 Sullivan Eddie Blue Boy 18962 202520 46 0.5890 DNQ 3 0 112.5 171 0.5890

93 Street Will Blue Boy 14858 FBYC 202753 47 0.5593 DNQ 1 0 66.0 98 0.5593

94 Hetherington‐Young Maxwell Red Boy 7529 MRYC/Winchester BC 26 0.5175 DNQ 3 0 59.0 94 0.5175

95 Witter Nicole Blue Girl 11618 TAYC 21 48 0.5161 DNQ 10 0 48.0 73 0.5161

96 Kellogg Paget White Boy 14645 TAYC 22 0.4545 DNQ 1 0 25.0 35 0.4545

97 Penders Maxwell Red Boy 15787 RHYC 202490 27 0.4365 DNQ 2 0 55.0 106 0.4365

98 Renton Angus White Boy 21165 23 0.4237 DNQ 1 0 50.0 98 0.4237

99 Lesher Anna White Girl 3549 MRYC 22 24 0.4079 DNQ 2 0 31.0 56 0.4079

100 Usher Jacob Blue Boy 20791 49 0.3898 DNQ 1 0 46.0 98 0.3898

101 Reinecke Kyle White Boy 20955 AYC 25 0.3884 DNQ 3 0 47.0 101 0.3884

102 Farley Ava Blue Girl 16559 SSA 23 50 0.3799 DNQ 3 0 87.0 209 0.3799

103 Conway Chase Blue Boy 14370 AYC 51 0.3793 DNQ 5 0 22.0 38 0.3793

104 Wahba Ryan Red Boy 19743 28 0.3443 DNQ 1 0 42.0 102 0.3443

105 Davis Claire Blue Boy 13148 ICYCC 52 0.3333 DNQ 1 0 10.0 10 0.3333
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106 Gilman Peter Blue Boy 20787 CYC 53 0.3220 DNQ 1 0 38.0 98 0.3220

107 Brewer Chase Blue Boy 14365 FBYC 54 0.2951 DNQ 4 0 18.0 41 0.2951

108 Leather Alice Blue Girl 20128 NERYC 24 55 0.2703 DNQ 11 0 10.0 17 0.2703

109 Smith Sarah Ellen Red Boy 415 NYCC 29 0.2700 DNQ 1 0 13.5 30 0.2700

110 Berk Diana Red Girl 11660 MRYC 25 30 0.2688 DNQ 2 0 25.0 73 0.2688

111 Lay Andrew White Boy 6219 RRY 26 0.2667 DNQ 1 0 8.0 10 0.2667

112 Tucker Samuel Blue Boy 9121 CSCYC 56 0.2619 DNQ 2 0 22.0 64 0.2619

113 Trudell Sean White Boy 15216 NYCC 27 0.2581 DNQ 1 0 8.0 11 0.2581

114 Williamson Cole White Boy 20786 28 0.2542 DNQ 1 0 30.0 98 0.2542

115 Joseph Benjamin Blue Boy 17116 SSA 57 0.2478 DNQ 3 0 56.5 208 0.2478

116 Marcic Anthony Blue Boy 6261 MYC 58 0.2432 DNQ 3 0 9.0 17 0.2432

117 Todaro Jessica Red Girl 1776 CSCYC 26 31 0.2368 DNQ 1 0 9.0 18 0.2368

118 Bisson Bridget Blue Boy 10740 CSCYC 59 0.2262 DNQ 2 0 19.0 64 0.2262

119 Jensen Nathan White Boy 8484 NERYC 29 0.2162 DNQ 12 0 8.0 17 0.2162

120 McElwee Bridget Blue Boy 11538 CSCYC 60 0.2143 DNQ 2 0 18.0 64 0.2143

121 Tobin Dylan Red Boy 8662 CSCYC 32 0.1842 DNQ 1 0 7.0 18 0.1842

122 Hale Kathleen Blue Girl 10180 Blackbeard YC 27 61 0.1724 DNQ 1 0 10.0 38 0.1724

123 Auel Aidan Red Boy 9564 MRYC 33 0.1720 DNQ 2 0 16.0 73 0.1720

124 DeVries Nelson Blue Boy 12203 MRYC 62 0.1711 DNQ 2 0 13.0 56 0.1711

125 Casati Lucas Blue Boy 9196 63 0.1667 DNQ 1 0 5.0 10 0.1667

126 Dolan Tommy Red Boy 4317 MYC 34 0.1622 DNQ 3 0 6.0 17 0.1622

127 Trudell Paul Blue Boy 7506 NYCC 64 0.1613 DNQ 2 0 5.0 11 0.1613

128 Hasenberg Benny White Boy 19740 MRYC 30 0.1552 DNQ 3 0 9.0 38 0.1552

129 Cropper Will Red Boy 44 RHYC 35 0.1463 DNQ 1 0 6.0 21 0.1463

130 Marcic Adelle Red Girl 15369 MYC 28 36 0.1351 DNQ 3 0 5.0 17 0.1351

131 Allgeier Henry White Boy 14990 NYCC 31 0.1290 DNQ 2 0 4.0 11 0.1290

132 Grace Jeff White Boy 8847 32 0.1228 DNQ 1 0 7.0 37 0.1228

133 Allman Ryan Blue Boy 102 NYCC 65 0.1220 DNQ 3 0 5.0 21 0.1220
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134 Cottage Elizabeth Blue Girl 10586 NERYC 29 66 0.1200 DNQ 14 0 9.0 55 0.1200

135 Wensell Georgia White Girl 9752 FBYC 30 33 0.1197 DNQ 3 0 8.5 51 0.1197

136 Langston Catherine White Girl 12777 MRYC 31 34 0.1183 DNQ 4 0 11.0 73 0.1183

137 Nooris Niki Red Girl 33 RHYC 32 37 0.1053 DNQ 1 0 6.0 37 0.1053

138 Sparkman Quinn White Boy 9818 FBYC 35 0.1000 DNQ 3 0 4.0 20 0.1000

138 Sparkman Swayne Blue Boy 12118 FBYC 67 0.1000 DNQ 3 0 4.0 20 0.1000

138 Patterson Eleanor Blue Girl 9572 33 67 0.1000 DNQ 1 0 3.0 10 0.1000

141 Hood Jasper Blue Boy 3035 CYC 69 0.0822 DNQ 1 0 6.0 53 0.0822

142 Angus Bo White Boy 11564 FBYC 36 0.0671 DNQ 3 0 10.0 129 0.0671

143 Hatch Charlie White Boy 44 Prem. Sail 37 0.0667 DNQ 1 0 2.0 10 0.0667

144 Vogel Connor Red Boy 20200 SSA 38 0.0588 DNQ 3 0 7.0 99 0.0588

145 Permenter Jennifer Blue Girl 14990 34 70 0.0488 DNQ 2 0 2.0 21 0.0488

146 Pfrang Leila White Girl 20 HYC 35 38 0.0385 DNQ 3 0 2.0 32 0.0385

147 Flynn Karin Blue Girl 2801 MRYC 36 71 0.0345 DNQ 1 0 2.0 38 0.0345

148 Grossman Jacob Blue Boy 8040 72 0.0339 DNQ 6 0 4.0 98 0.0339

149 Yost Michael Green Boy MRYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Yelk Elsa Green Girl LYC 0.0000 DNQ 3 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Wrightson Anastasia Green Girl TAYC 0.0000 DNQ 7 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Wolf Robert Green Boy SSA 0.0000 DNQ 2 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Wilmer Robbie Green Boy AYC 0.0000 DNQ 2 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Wensell Noah Green Boy NYCC 0.0000 DNQ 2 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Weissenberger Gregor Green Boy GIYS 0.0000 DNQ 2 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Webb Isabella Green Girl NERYC 0.0000 DNQ 4 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Webb Lilliana Green Girl NERYC 0.0000 DNQ 3 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Webb Luca Green Boy NERYC 0.0000 DNQ 2 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Voorhees Corbin Green Boy AYC 0.0000 DNQ 3 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Vance Travis Green Boy GIYS 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Vance Winston Green Boy GIYS 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000
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149 Treff Alex Green Boy MYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Tollefson Andrew Green Boy AYC 0.0000 DNQ 5 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Swain Sean Green Boy NERYC 0.0000 DNQ 2 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Surcel‐Debes Katrina Green Girl BCSC 0.0000 DNQ 2 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Spalding Carter Green Boy MRYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Solsby Corinne Green Girl AYC 0.0000 DNQ 5 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Solsby Michelle Green Girl AYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Smith Sander Green Boy AYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Shriver Henry Green Boy NERYC 0.0000 DNQ 3 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Schult Elizabeth Green Girl AYC 0.0000 DNQ 2 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Schmidt Joshua Green Boy Cambridge 0.0000 DNQ 2 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Schmidt William Green Boy Cambridge 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Schill Rebecca Green Girl NYCC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Savage Molly Green Girl GIYS 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Ronayne James Green Boy MRYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Roe Dale Green Girl 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Richards Graham Green Boy TAYC 0.0000 DNQ 9 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Randall Tara Green Girl MRYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Proud Finlay Green Boy NERYC 0.0000 DNQ 2 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Priest Emily Green Girl NYCC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Porto Jack Green Boy SSA 0.0000 DNQ 4 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Peterson Hayes Green Boy TAYC 0.0000 DNQ 6 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Periconi Matthew Green Boy TAYC 0.0000 DNQ 9 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Pelsinski Lucien Green Boy RHYC 0.0000 DNQ 2 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Pausch Logan Green Boy 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Parrillo Drais Green Boy CSCYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Parker Bennet Green Boy 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Parish Spencer Green Boy TAYC 0.0000 DNQ 13 0 0.0 0 0.0000
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 2015 CBYRA Junior Sailing ‐ High Point Series OPTIMIST 3/7/2016

Optimist
# Optis Red Blue White Girl Green Qualification Threshold 4

Regattas Completed 20 Qualified 45 13 21 11 5 ‐ 1 Drop Threshold 6

Regatta Scores Tabulated 20 Non‐qualified 103 25 51 27 68 113 2 Drop Threshold 10
Total 148 38 72 38 73 113

Participation Equalizer 20

Final Results

Overall
Qualified
Rank

Last Name First Name Fleet Gender Sail No. Club
CBYRA
Member

No.

Girls
Qualified 
Rank

Red,
White,
Blue
Fleets

Qualified
Rank

Best
High
Point
Score

Status

No. of
Regattas
(Including
Green
Fleet

& USODA
ACC)

No.
of

Drops

Total
Points
Earned

Total
Points
Possible

HP
Score
w/o
Drops

HP Score
with Drop #1

HP Score
with

Drop #2

R/B/W Fleets & Green Statistics

Total Points ScoringRANKING and HP SCORE

149 Noel Alexander Green Boy AYC 0.0000 DNQ 5 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Newman Lillian Green Girl YCCSC 0.0000 DNQ 2 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Murphy Evelyn Green Girl Groton 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Moore Alexander Green Boy FBYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Miller Luca Green Girl LYC 0.0000 DNQ 6 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Miller Garrett Green Boy CSCYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Meek Robby Green Boy AYC 0.0000 DNQ 4 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 McDonnel Declan Green Boy GIYS 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 McDonnel Grace Green Girl GIYS 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 McCollum Christopher Green Boy AYC 0.0000 DNQ 5 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Mason John Green Boy FBYC 0.0000 DNQ 2 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Marsden Reece Green Boy ILBC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Marcic Ivan Green Boy MYC 0.0000 DNQ 2 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Lizewski JT Green Boy MRYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Link Jesse Green Boy Cambridge 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Lapp Scott Green Boy TAYC 0.0000 DNQ 6 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Kozlowski Julia Green Girl BCSC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Keithley Aden Green Boy SSA 0.0000 DNQ 2 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Kalinski Chiara Green Girl TAYC 0.0000 DNQ 8 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Jones Graeleigh Green TAYC 0.0000 DNQ 9 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Irvin David Green Boy SSA 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Honeycut Molly Green Girl GIYS 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Holman Nicholas Green Boy LYC 0.0000 DNQ 4 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Hillmann Isabella Green Girl MRYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Hartley Cooper Green Boy TAYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Harriman Beckett Green Boy SSA 0.0000 DNQ 7 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Hamilton Grace Green Girl MRYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Groszkowski Anna Green Girl SSA 0.0000 DNQ 6 0 0.0 0 0.0000
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 2015 CBYRA Junior Sailing ‐ High Point Series OPTIMIST 3/7/2016
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149 Gibbons‐Neff Hayden Green Boy TAYC 0.0000 DNQ 9 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Georges Elizabeth Green Girl 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Garcia Nicholas Green Boy 17630 AYC 0.0000 DNQ 6 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Gallagher R. Patrick Green Boy TAYC 0.0000 DNQ 13 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Focht Tyley Green Boy MRYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Flynn Isabella Green Girl MRYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Flynn Sofia Green Girl MRYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Flichinger Aidan Green Boy Cambridge 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Flake Jimmy Green Boy SSA 0.0000 DNQ 4 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Ezzaki Ahmed Green Boy MRYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Edgell Liam Green Boy TAYC 0.0000 DNQ 8 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Dryer Marina Green Girl 0.0000 DNQ 2 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Dorval Clint Green Boy WRSC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Dorval Rhett Green Boy WRSC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Domanski Quinn Green Boy CSCYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Dinsel Jake Green Boy NERYC 0.0000 DNQ 5 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Diehl Zoe Green Girl 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 DeSimone Luca Green Boy TAYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 DeLashmutt Russ Green Boy TAYC 0.0000 DNQ 5 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Deerin James Green Boy 3932 MRYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Cottage Jamie Green Boy NERYC 0.0000 DNQ 13 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Corson Nolan Green Boy SSA 0.0000 DNQ 5 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Conway Campbell Green Boy 13186 AYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Collins Rebecca Green Girl CYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Cohen Thor Green Boy GIYS 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Coble Amy Green Girl CSCYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000

149 Coates Nate Green Boy MRYC 0.0000 DNQ 1 0 0.0 0 0.0000
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 2015 CBYRA Junior Sailing ‐ High Point Series OPTIMIST 3/7/2016

Red
Fleet

Blue
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Fleet

Green
Fleet

Point Factor 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
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Max. Points Earnable 98 0 37 69 102 0 18 46 28 9 30 63 53 19 3 0 10 11 21 35 21 38 HP HP 17 0 0 HP
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1  Amthor, Benton 2 2 [4] 1 2 1 1

2  Bourdin, Mark 1 [10] 8 1 3 4 1 2 1

3  Smith, Nathan 1 [8] 5 3 4 3 40

4  Bragg, Boyd 3 2 1 2

5  Braun, Guthrie 5 4 9 [4] 5 5 1 25

6  Ronald, Ian [13] 2 [18] 14 1 2 2 8 6 2 3 6 4 1 121

7  Vail, John 10 14 [15] 5 6 7 2 78

8  Sitzmann, Thomas 11 [14] 8 1 2 5 3 66

9  Witter, Andrew 8 6 12 [14] 4 1 7

10  Sweet, Skylor [23] 14 22 17 2 6 3 16 [20] 5 1 3 2

11  Bendura, Joshua 14 15 11 [9] 13 10 4 104

12  Ralph, Philip 12 9 26 4 4 11 7 [14] 6

13  Parish, Adison 8 [26] 20 9 19 9 6 7 8

14  Stephens, Ryan 9 24 [28] 16 7 15 13 3 8 [16]

15  McAllister, Reed 16 [33] 10 1 6 22 22 5 112

16  Levy, Morey 21 [32] 19 8 18 16 6

17  O'Neill, Lauren 17 28 21 4 7 9 [33] 21 [11] 8 16 7 167

18  Ralph, Walter 3 21 21 9

19  Resio, Alexander 12 31 [48] 10 26 17 3

20  Weissenberger, Magnus 19 [48] 9 11 5 27 12

21  DeSimone, Willem 13 [35] [46] 23 13 28 19 8 4 11 151

22  Shand, Robert [18] 29 29 8 [25] 11 9 10 14 4 181

23  Carty, George 22 24 19 30 12

24  Moody, Ren 13 23 24 7

25  Amthor, Madeline 29 [44] 39 3 11 20 18 8

26  Shapiro, Max 20 46 34 12

Regatta Position
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Regatta Position

27  Rich, Andrew 29 17 33 31 25 195

28  Shand, Iain 4 37 43 6 30 8 35 [14] 3 184

29  Hayes, Logan 24 42 42 [15] 25 34 11 175

30  Hughes, Tyler 26 11 36 40 36 37 [19] 3 177

31  Donald, Will 27 47 13 10 29 28 15 [35] 24 152

32  Mason, Michael 32 [59] 44 16 24 29 5 2 13

33  Angus, Walker 33 2 2 15

34  Bogdan, Gavin 15 50 [52] 14 33 15 44 [45] 23 6 188

35  Dyer, Jr., Paul 20 [51] 41 11 27 23

36  Almany, Joshua 41 57 37 [19] 35 32 10

37  Pfrang, Kyle 39 6 14 1 12

38  Andrews, Tucker [62] 57 19 47 42 13 27

39  Macielag, Noah 16 53 3 40 60 [53] 21 33

40  Harris, Kiki 51 18 37 15

41  Savage, Nicholas 37 58 49 31

42  Hergan, Alex 15 43 [27] 57 49 16 14 17 31 [17] 199

43  Winters, Erin 47 4 17 3 14

44  Levy, Quintin 44 [67] 63 18 54 36 9

45  Angus, Mae Wallace 45 7 4 19

46  Cromwell, Edward 16 13 7 5

47  Shattuck, Xavier 9 13 23 10 117

48  Palamaras, Nickco 21 20 16 3 1

49  Budington, Matthew 34 12 24 9 126

50  Trentham, Chris 5 [45] [60] 5 24 18 31 27 10 4 12 2 185

51  Kumler, Beckett 18 25 36 13

52  Budington, Nicholas 28 30 31 11 147
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53  Clifton, Sarah Grace 7 [54] 38 14 32 23 172

54  Wrightson, William 23 39 22 10 17 37 33 9 [24] 10 [15]

55  Hugo, Caroline 15 27 50 15

56  Vogel, Blake 6 40 45 7 18 14 30 [40] 189

57  Carew, Morgan 26 23 32 [38] 19 21

58  Dinsel, Graydon [39] 26 12 7 18 11 139

59  Hause, Jobe 25 65 25 29 12

60  Gatlin, Angus 40 41 [68] 5 21 43 197

61  Smallwood, Alden 26 46 30 20

62  Grace, Jack [36] 47 55 15 16 38 39 14 154

63  Grace, Sarah [63] 53 34 22 42 43 5

64  Schneider, Greta G15 G10 G03 G01 G13 40 38 32 26

65  Fletcher, Bailey [62] 27 50 17 10 30

66  Hasenberg, Ellie 59 47 6 19 25

67  Paglee, Dylan 36 60 59 41 19 138

68  Dickinson, William 38 56 51 45 166

69  DuBose, Colin 55 49 39 20 48

70  Clifton, Tad 34 52 54 22 56 [50] G

71  Galvis, Milan 33 [61] 58 21 44 2

72  Yazigi, Olivia 30 69 66 17

73  Austin, Hailey 43 20 61 25 52

74  Yost, Katie G11 42 55 46 13 29

75  Meyers, Reese 37 30 [66] 65 44 24 53

76  Schaefer, Edward 32 19 34 36

77  Halpin, John 42 28 64 64 46 28 [63]

78  Bowman, Aiden 41 61 18 20 31
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 2015 CBYRA Junior Sailing ‐ High Point Series OPTIMIST 3/7/2016
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Fleet

Blue
Fleet

White
Fleet

Green
Fleet

Point Factor 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
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Regatta Position

79  Coleman, Evan 46 35 [68] 67 45 23 58 200

80  Deerin, Jack 62 51 18 33

81  Bruce, Sam 3 1 12

82  Hawkins, Maddie 1 3 13

83  Fagan, Mariner 5 2 46

84  Bruce, Jordan 7 6 4

85  Hennessey, Owen 6 7 9

86  Bragg, Reese 8 11 12 140

87  Street, Ian 4

88  Smith, Benjamin 6

89  Troutman, Gannon 7

90  Goldwaithe, Baylor 7 17 15

91  Forsberg, Linnea 19 21 27

92  Sullivan, Eddie 34 18 153

93  Street, Will 17

94  Hetherington‐Young, Maxwell 5 13 20

95  Witter, Nicole G03 G11 G02 G01 G01 G14 G01 9 18 G01

96  Kellogg, Paget 11

97  Penders, Maxwell 10 43

98  Renton, Angus 25

99  Lesher, Anna 12 15

100  Usher, Jacob 27

101  Reinecke, Kyle 34 22 150

102  Farley, Ava 38 35 35

103  Conway, Chase G01 G01 G01 17 182

104  Wahba, Ryan 41

105  Davis, Claire 1
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 2015 CBYRA Junior Sailing ‐ High Point Series OPTIMIST 3/7/2016

Red
Fleet

Blue
Fleet

White
Fleet

Green
Fleet

Point Factor 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

No. of Participants 49 0 37 69 68 0 18 46 28 9 20 63 53 19 3 0 10 11 21 35 21 38 Not Not 17 0 0 Not

Max. Points Earnable 98 0 37 69 102 0 18 46 28 9 30 63 53 19 3 0 10 11 21 35 21 38 HP HP 17 0 0 HP
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Regatta Position

106  Gilman, Peter 31

107  Brewer, Chase 5 G01 5 16

108  Leather, Alice G03 G03 G09 G02 G04 G01 G06 G05 G01 8 171

109  Smith, Sarah Ellen 12

110  Berk, Diana 22 28

111  Lay, Andrew 3

112  Tucker, Samuel 16 28

113  Trudell, Sean 4

114  Williamson, Cole 35

115  Joseph, Benjamin 22 49 56

116  Marcic, Anthony G02 G09 9

117  Todaro, Jessica 10

118  Bisson, Bridget 11 36

119  Jensen, Nathan G11 G14 G11 G12 G06 G02 G01 G04 G08 G18 10 186

120  McElwee, Bridget 13 35

121  Tobin, Dylan 12

122  Hale, Kathleen 29

123  Auel, Aidan 25 34

124  DeVries, Nelson 17 28

125  Casati, Lucas 6

126  Dolan, Tommy G13 G12 12

127  Trudell, Paul G01 7

128  Hasenberg, Benny G03 G09 30

129  Cropper, Will 16

130  Marcic, Adelle G04 G14 13

131  Allgeier, Henry G05 8

132  Grace, Jeff 31

133  Allman, Ryan G02 G02 17
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 2015 CBYRA Junior Sailing ‐ High Point Series OPTIMIST 3/7/2016

Red
Fleet

Blue
Fleet

White
Fleet

Green
Fleet

Point Factor 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

No. of Participants 49 0 37 69 68 0 18 46 28 9 20 63 53 19 3 0 10 11 21 35 21 38 Not Not 17 0 0 Not

Max. Points Earnable 98 0 37 69 102 0 18 46 28 9 30 63 53 19 3 0 10 11 21 35 21 38 HP HP 17 0 0 HP
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24/25
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Regatta Position

134  Cottage, Elizabeth G01 G30 G12 G05 G07 G03 G03 G03 G03 32 G06 G01 16 201

135  Wensell, Georgia 20 10 6

136  Langston, Catherine G17 G27 26 38

137  Nooris, Niki 32

138  Sparkman, Quinn 8 G05 10

138  Sparkman, Swayne 9 G04 9

138  Patterson, Eleanor 8

141  Hood, Jasper 48

142  Angus, Bo 49 7 18

143  Hatch, Charlie 9

144  Vogel, Connor 17 26 52

145  Permenter, Jennifer G03 20

146  Pfrang, Leila G06 11 21

147  Flynn, Karin 37

148  Grossman, Jacob 48 G28 G29 G24 G14 G20

149  Yost, Michael G28

149  Yelk, Elsa G30 G18 G15

149  Wrightson, Anastasia G24 G21 G09 G13 G22 G07 G18

149  Wolf, Robert G10 G

149  Wilmer, Robbie G25 G

149  Wensell, Noah G09 G02

149  Weissenberger, Gregor G37 G24

149  Webb, Isabella G12 G21 G21 G06

149  Webb, Lilliana G20 G24 G04

149  Webb, Luca G22 G03

149  Voorhees, Corbin G04 G04 G18

149  Vance, Travis G29

149  Vance, Winston G35
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 2015 CBYRA Junior Sailing ‐ High Point Series OPTIMIST 3/7/2016

Red
Fleet

Blue
Fleet

White
Fleet

Green
Fleet

Point Factor 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

No. of Participants 49 0 37 69 68 0 18 46 28 9 20 63 53 19 3 0 10 11 21 35 21 38 Not Not 17 0 0 Not

Max. Points Earnable 98 0 37 69 102 0 18 46 28 9 30 63 53 19 3 0 10 11 21 35 21 38 HP HP 17 0 0 HP
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Regatta Position

149  Treff, Alex G19

149  Tollefson, Andrew G16 G12 G03 G02 G12

149  Swain, Sean G06 G17

149  Surcel‐Debes, Katrina G14 G

149  Spalding, Carter G26

149  Solsby, Corinne G32 G30 G39 G15 G

149  Solsby, Michelle G40

149  Smith, Sander G31

149  Shriver, Henry G08 G19 G07

149  Schult, Elizabeth G18 G23

149  Schmidt, Joshua G16 G27

149  Schmidt, William G14

149  Schill, Rebecca G06

149  Savage, Molly G32

149  Ronayne, James G21

149  Roe, Dale G16

149  Richards, Graham G09 G17 G28 G25 G10 G19 G22 G16 G09

149  Randall, Tara G19

149  Proud, Finlay G07 G30

149  Priest, Emily G08

149  Porto, Jack G07 G12 G33 G07

149  Peterson, Hayes G08 G05 G07 G09 G04 G11

149  Periconi, Matthew G12 G26 G27 G06 G14 G15 G10 G12 G06

149  Pelsinski, Lucien G02 G20

149  Pausch, Logan G08

149  Parrillo, Drais G30

149  Parker, Bennet G04

149  Parish, Spencer G16 G20 G17 G13 G16 G09 G15 G08 G13 G08 G17 G15 G11
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 2015 CBYRA Junior Sailing ‐ High Point Series OPTIMIST 3/7/2016

Red
Fleet

Blue
Fleet

White
Fleet

Green
Fleet
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No. of Participants 49 0 37 69 68 0 18 46 28 9 20 63 53 19 3 0 10 11 21 35 21 38 Not Not 17 0 0 Not

Max. Points Earnable 98 0 37 69 102 0 18 46 28 9 30 63 53 19 3 0 10 11 21 35 21 38 HP HP 17 0 0 HP
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Regatta Position

149  Noel, Alexander G21 G24 G23 G10 G

149  Newman, Lillian G14 G27

149  Murphy, Evelyn G23

149  Moore, Alexander G03

149  Miller, Luca G25 G34 G27 G16 G09 G20

149  Miller, Garrett G16

149  Meek, Robby G06 G06 G26 G06

149  McDonnel, Declan G36

149  McDonnel, Grace G28

149  McCollum, Christopher G14 G18 G21 G05 G

149  Mason, John G07 G01

149  Marsden, Reece G14

149  Marcic, Ivan G18 G15

149  Lizewski, JT G27

149  Link, Jesse G23

149  Lapp, Scott G23 G07 G09 G10 G10 G19

149  Kozlowski, Julia G26

149  Keithley, Aden G22 G29

149  Kalinski, Chiara G23 G22 G17 G16 G23 G21 G26 G25

149  Jones, Graeleigh G08 G16 G10 G03 G08 G10 G04 G03 G03

149  Irvin, David G14

149  Honeycut, Molly G25

149  Holman, Nicholas G26 G28 G28 G10

149  Hillmann, Isabella G16

149  Hartley, Cooper G24

149  Harriman, Beckett G06 G25 G23 G35 G18 G18 G13

149  Hamilton, Grace G25

149  Groszkowski, Anna G09 G14 G19 G03 G14 187
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 2015 CBYRA Junior Sailing ‐ High Point Series OPTIMIST 3/7/2016

Red
Fleet

Blue
Fleet

White
Fleet

Green
Fleet

Point Factor 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

No. of Participants 49 0 37 69 68 0 18 46 28 9 20 63 53 19 3 0 10 11 21 35 21 38 Not Not 17 0 0 Not

Max. Points Earnable 98 0 37 69 102 0 18 46 28 9 30 63 53 19 3 0 10 11 21 35 21 38 HP HP 17 0 0 HP

Date
Sat/Sun
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Tue
June 30

Wed
July 1
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Sat/Sun
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12

Tue
July 14

Wed
July 15

Thu
July 16

Thu
July 23

Sat /Sun
July 25‐

26

Sat
July 25

Sat/Sun
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9
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9

Wed
Jul 22
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Sat
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Sept 6
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Sept 12

Sat/Sun
Oct 
24/25

Occurred/Attended? Yes No Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No No

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 28 26 27
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Regatta Position

149  Gibbons‐Neff, Hayden G02 G13 G21 G13 G12 G08 G11 G17 G04

149  Georges, Elizabeth G15

149  Garcia, Nicholas G05 G08 G05 G10 G20 G

149  Gallagher, R. Patrick G14 G27 G19 G06 G36 G08 G16 G13 G05 G09 G02 G01 G11

149  Focht, Tyley G03

149  Flynn, Isabella G25

149  Flynn, Sofia G24

149  Flichinger, Aidan G20

149  Flake, Jimmy G20 G04 G04 G07

149  Ezzaki, Ahmed G05

149  Edgell, Liam G04 G11 G04 G08 G02 G06 G05 G05

149  Dryer, Marina G13 G

149  Dorval, Clint G08

149  Dorval, Rhett G33

149  Domanski, Quinn G23

149  Dinsel, Jake G11 G05 G12 G22 G05

149  Diehl, Zoe G03

149  DeSimone, Luca G26

149  DeLashmutt, Russ G10 G19 G22 G07 G08

149  Deerin, James G29

149  Cottage, Jamie G13 G31 G08 G22 G05 G21 G17 G07 G11 G10 G13 G02 G

149  Corson, Nolan G02 G02 G02 G05 G02

149  Conway, Campbell G12

149  Collins, Rebecca G11

149  Cohen, Thor G31

149  Coble, Amy G34

149  Coates, Nate G18
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